	Arr Cairns Tuesday  30/8/11 
 Depart Cairns: 1.9.2011 – Arrive Warrnambool:
25.9.2011.
	      Total                  Ride Time
   Distance                With An
  4035 klms              Average  

 Plus Whatever        Speed        
    Extra klms           of  25kph
	             Day and Date
                  Of Ride

	Cairns  - Cardwell
	184km                          7.63hrs
	            Thursday   1/9/11    

	Cardwell – Townsville
	164km                          6.56hrs
	            Friday        2/9/11

	Townsville – Bowen
	204km                          8.16hrs
	            Saturday    3/9/11

	Bowen – Mackay
	192km                          7.68hrs
	            Sunday       4/9/11

	Mackay – St. Laurence
	164km                          6.56hrs
	            Monday      5/9/11

	St. Laurence – Rockhampton
	184km                          6.80hrs
	            Tuesday       6/9/11

	Rockhampton- Miriam Vale
	170 km                         7.12hrs
	            Wednesday  7/9/11

	Miriam Vale–Childers
	154 km                         6.32hrs 
	            Thursday      8/9/11           

	Childers – Gympie
	144km                          5.76hrs
	             Friday          9/9/11

	Gympie – Victoria Point  (Bris)
	209km                          8.36hrs
	             Saturday      10/9/11

	Victoria Point (Bris) – Ballina
	187km                           7.48hrs
	             Sunday       11/9/11

	Ballina – Grafton
	140km                           5.44hrs
	             Monday     12/9/11

	Grafton – Kempsey
	195km                           7.8hrs
	             Tuesday    13/9/11

	Kempsey – Nabiac
	139km
                           5.56hrs
	             Wednesday   14/9/11               

	Nabiac – Newcastle
	152km                           6.08hrs
	              Thursday     15/9/11

	Newcastle – Bonnet Bay (Syd)
	192km                          7.68hrs
	              Friday          16/9/11

	Sydney – Marulan
	167km
                          6.68hrs
	
    Saturday      17/9/11

	Marulan – Canberra
	124km
                          4.96hrs
	             Sunday     18/9/11

	Day Off Bike In Canberra.
	??????? WHATS ON ???????
	             Monday     19/9/11

	Canberra – Gundagai
Ride With Kevin Andrews
	166km
        (late)        6.64hrs
                    (start)
	             Tuesday       20/9/11

	Gundagai – Albury
	181km
                          7.24hrs
	             Wednesday   21/9/11

	Albury – Euroa
	162km                          6.48hrs
	             Thursday    22/9/11

	Euroa –Cheltenham   (Melb)
	170km
                          6.80hrs
	             Friday    23/9/11

	Cheltenham (Melb)  – Colac
	178km                          7.12hrs
	             Saturday     24/9/11           

	Colac – Warrnambool
	113km                          4.25hrs
	            Sunday      25/9/11


THE  DOOR  IS OPEN TO RIDE         GUNDAGAI—WANGARATTA  250ks
WANGARATTA---CHELTENHAM   260ks      CHELTENHAM----WARRNAMBOOL  291ks

